RP-LUM
Luminous Ring
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 11-2023-2
Buy
American
Act Compliant 1

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
Example: RP-LUM - 60 - HO - RGBW40 - DIM - MCC - WG3  - SCC - RMT
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
120
144
Ø (in.)
SO  standard 445 lm/linear ft
HO  high 890 lm/linear ft
MD  modify lumens and watts
 (consult factory)
Example Calculation for
a 48” High Output Ring:
(4’ x 3.14) x 890=  11,178 total
lumens
Lumen Output
RMT remote driver
BBU remote battery back up
 with remote driver
Luminous Wood Grain
LWG1  ash
LWG2  teak
LWG3  walnut
LWG4  zebrawood
Options
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Dynamic White
TW  tunable white
 2700-6500 °K
Red, Green, Blue + White
RGBW30 RGBW+3000°K
RGBW35 RGBW+3500°K
RGBW40 RGBW+4000°K
(consult for TW, RGBW)
LED
DIM 0-10 V/1%
DIM-.1 0-10 V/.1%
TRC TRIAC/ ELV
DAL DALI
DMX Digital Multiplex
 (consult factory)
Drivers rated 120-277 VAC
Driver
Pendant
SPC  single point canopies
MCC   muti-cable center canopy
(consult for Ø > 96”)
MRC  multi-ring cluster
 (consult for submittals)
Surface
SRF surface mounted
Power-over-Cable (PoC)
MCC-POC Power-over-Cable with
 multi-cable center canopy
 (consult for submittals)
Mounting Canopy/Cord  Finish
Powder Coat
Standard Canopy Cord
 Color Color
WCC white white